
LOT 2 BLOCK C EVERGREEN S/D

WD 1051-2298, QC 1179-1733, WD 1

GATES MICHAEL LEROY/GATES SANDY DENISE
619 NW EARLY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11516-022

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

820317.00 1.00/

05/03/2021 MLU

01/15/2026 TP 0.14 3,200 0 0 3,200

STANDARD
1

91,799
1,200
3,200
96,199

0
96,199

0
96,199
96,199
91,799

3,200

1551/2576 10/15/2025 WD Q V 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OKIKE RENDA

GATES MICHAEL LEROY

1551/2575 10/15/2025 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OBCUBE LLC

OKIKE RENDA
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

619 NW EARLY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,486 115.9000 95.04 141,229 1993 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1486

BAS 1,486 100 2026 1,486 91,799

1,486 1,486 91,799

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=110,20] W56 S27 E28 U2R2 E12 S2 E14 N27 $
.

BAS
2026

56

27

28
2.9

12
2

14

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

1,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,200.00 3,200.00 3,200


